
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(112) Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(111) Julie Høegsberg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(46) Niklas Adelbøg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

2:00.532 

2:04.307 

1:59.247 

2:00.625 

1:59.317 

2:12.990 

2:17.682 

2:14.391 

2:13.739 

2:42.544 

2:23.997 

2:23.633 

2:18.514 

Diff 

+1.285 

+5.060 

+1.378 

+0.070 

+4.692 

+1.401 

+0.749 

+24.030 

+5.483 

+5.119 

Time of Day 

9:01:34.630 

9:03:35.162 

9:05:39.469 

9:07:38.716 

9:09:39.341 

9:11:38.658 

9:01:47.888 

9:04:00.878 

9:06:18.560 

9:08:32.951 

9:10:46.690 

9:02:01.869 

9:04:44.413 

9:07:08.410 

9:09:32.043 

9:11:50.557 

Printed: 6/8/2014 09:56:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - Steen Fredsøe 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Sunday 

Green 09:00 

Qualifying started at 8:59:40 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/8/2014 09:00 


