## Thy Sunday Green 09:00 Qualifying started at 8:59:40 Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

	ing started a	at 8:59:40						0,0,201			w
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff
(112) Seba	stian Høegsberg Jei	nsen									
1			9:01:34.630								
2	2:00.532	+1.285	9:03:35.162								
3	2:04.307	+5.060	9:05:39.469								
4	1:59.247		9:07:38.716								
5	2:00.625	+1.378	9:09:39.341								
6	1:59.317	+0.070	9:11:38.658								
111) Julie	Høegsberg										
1			9:01:47.888								
2	2:12.990		9:04:00.878								
3	2:17.682	+4.692	9:06:18.560								
4	2:14.391	+1.401	9:08:32.951								
5	2:13.739	+0.749	9:10:46.690								
5) Niklas	Adelbøg										
1			9:02:01.869								
2	2:42.544	+24.030	9:04:44.413								
3	2:23.997	+5.483	9:07:08.410								
4	2:23.633	+5.119	9:09:32.043								
5	2:18.514		9:11:50.557								
								I			
				1							

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen

Orbits

Race Director - Steen Fredsøe